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(AR :120-346) 

O.CO.NI~'" TlQ'" C)R INSTALL'" TION LOCATION PERIOD COVERED 

S/, i3/2 FROM TO 

I :UnR1 I ~::E ,,1. 
HO ",I OATE 

1 st En ("hn) ,,., C ,,1 • Lt UPLIlc'£ g'87"0 (;7 n"Vl n, ,',. (','7 

ITEM TIME 

NO INCIDENTS. MESSAGES, ORDERS, ETC. ACTION TAKEN INI. 

'" OUT TlALS 

1 I ODD 1 OU!W~~1 Ub,N,w J EK 

2 015 Hunter-Killer) .i~ci't entered the net (Viper 4 ) J ,BD.t: EK 

, 1Xl15 Hunter - Killer Tin idrbo.me J b'~\.. 

4 100 Sit kep/Neg J,:s,.i3i.l1!J :;)0 

5 152 Hunte.:--Killer 'l'm has neg results enroute thi 
, 

Ioea tion. J, >3,.dD.ir BO 
I 

6 0200 Sit Rep/Neg J,S,.,D.cl .2>0 

7 0300 Sit Rep/Neg !leg ouutact w/B Co. J ;..:. ,.bD,ili BO 

8 312 HegaL~ed COLitnct Hith J3 Go. J,J,.8l)..:; /JC 

9 0400 Sit .Rep/.l~eg J ,S,.d.D~ ro 

10 
0500 Sit Rep/Neg , ';';;xoept neg contact ,fjn Co )3 (,)0 

. 

26 ale movinG at this timQ~ J ,3,.Gl).I~ j-J(: 

11 0526 Regained cOYltact wiD Co. J,S,.BDE BO 

12 0600 Sit 'tep/Neg J ,J,l:ID.d BO 

1) 0605 B Co. Do not 'dant l>1ed-evuc for bi'l (itef i t;~m 

55) on )22210 hr8 ~-J.ay) \'fill eVaC .lliiil on 1 at r ff;.pply 

alloy. J" ,ci ,lvled_ SY 20 J'~' 

14 0657 (Ref item 55 22 i-lay ) 01-' c:.ltlcked area find.ir~ . 

l..;one Ho Chi sandal. J j 0,BDE BO 

15 0840 From B~~e s..31 .l!'or tomor:('ow operation C ~oo 

1/9 Cay ,·!ill have one white Tm and two ned 

'lm on station at 0600, they ,1ill be on 1/8 , 
, 

freg, j GriC i 

TYPEO NAt0.4E •. AND ~RAOE 0,", O"PlceR OR OFFIC'A'" ON DUTV SIGNATURII; . 
O~ASSlnED !j'o\ 

v. ... 
f,'triOtt' °U3SU PREVIOUS EDITION OF THIS F"ORt0.4 IS OBSOLETE. ';ll~; . 
E'f.fl NP,RA OlleJp1!o 
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DAILY STAFF ,~." • LOG •••• NO 

I I OR INSTALLATION LOCATION 

S/>3 S/2 '"OM TO 

1st Hn ("bn) 8th 0."0,"" 

ITEM 

"0 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

TOM' 

oN ou 
INCIDENTS, MESSAGES, ORDERS. ETC. 

11~5 B Co :1".ied-evac rox' one ~Il temp of 10i 

1200 

132() 1) Go 26 and 56 ale returned to lJ Co C}/ /. 

1800 lim Bdel r.rns night iiunter mission for 1/8 has 

been otiUcelled. 

180J dit l'{ep/Neg to Bde and location of elements. 

1840 will be a briefin& at 2nd Bde briefing' 

Iroom tomorro'.} at 1430 concerning National 

utilization. 

1900 ~i t Hap to Bde/Neg 

2000 3i t Rep/Neg 

2015 iFm. S-3 to ii.ll Co.s COsI Tomorrow while 

ithe vilages com anies will have fixed 

2100 Sit Rep/Neg 

2200 

2300 Sit Rep/Neg 

:'400 Si t hap/Neg 

2400 JUUHJIA.L GLO:3..::J:l 

, 0 OR OFFICIAL ON DUTY I" 

ACTION TAKEN 

J,S 

J 

J ,S ,BDl!l 

J,S,S-3 

J,B.D~ 

J ,S ,BDl1 

J ,ALL Cos 

J ,S,BD~ 

J ,S,BIb 

'v"~ , 

BO 

J1P 

l!1K 

EX 

JP 

EK 

JP 

JP 

Jf 

J 

m=rl 1 .. n', "'" 
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